
                                                           CCSB SALES EMPLOYEE DIRECTORY

Executive Office  

First Name Last Name Title Cell Phone/Office Region Office: E-mail Spanish Speaking?

Chris Patton VP CC Sales & Eligibility (949) 500-9636 Northern and Southern CA 15525 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 chris.patton@covered.ca.gov

Maritza Lukasik Executive Assistant (949) 885-2257 Northern and Southern CA 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 maritza.lukasik@covered.ca.gov

Shawn Balsdon Senior Director, CCSB Sales (415) 407-3612 Northern and Southern CA 15527 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 shawn.balsdon@covered.ca.gov

Clarissa Sarabia Manager, Account Management (949) 344-0119 Northern and Southern CA 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 clarissa.sarabia@covered.ca.gov

Shaun Rutledge Manager, Sales Support (916) 769-9080 Northern and Southern CA 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 shaun.rutledge@covered.ca.gov

Northern California Inside Sales Line:  (844) 332-8384

First Name Last Name Title Cell Phone Cities Territory E-mail Spanish Speaking?

John Lally Regional Sales Executive (559) 287-9980 Fresno & Central Valley N4 john.lally@covered.ca.gov

Tara Driscoll Regional Sales Executive (408) 508-8689 East Bay, Santa Cruz & Monterey N3 tara.driscoll@covered.ca.gov

Shaun Rutledge Manager, Sales Support (916) 769-9080 East Bay, Santa Cruz & Monterey SSS N2, N3 shaun.rutledge@covered.ca.gov

Gina Poon Regional Sales Executive (415) 802-8185
San Francisco, Peninsula, South Bay & 

North Bay
N2 gina.poon@covered.ca.gov

Billy Miller Sales Support Specialist (916) 835-6301
San Francisco, Peninsula, South Bay & 

North Bay SSS
N1, N4 billy.miller@covered.ca.gov

Enoch Barrios Regional Sales Executive (916) 761-5455 Sacramento and Northern CA N1 enoch.barrios@covered.ca.gov Yes

Yessica Curiel Sales Support Specialist (949) 885-4813 Sacramento and Northern CA 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 yessica.curiel@covered.ca.gov Yes

Southern California Inside Sales Line:  (844) 332-8384

First Name Last Name Title Cell Phone Cities Territory E-mail Spanish Speaking?

Angela Shrove Regional Sales Executive (619) 339-8887 San Diego & Imperial County S4 angela.shrove@covered.ca.gov

Loreley Esparza Sales Support Specialist (949) 885-2222 San Diego & Imperial County 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 loreley.esparza@covered.ca.gov Yes

Tamar Arouchian Regional Sales Executive (818) 625-2279
Los Angeles & Westside, Ventura, Santa 

Barbara
S1 tamar.arouchian@covered.ca.gov

Jessica Esparza Sales Support Specialist (949) 379-3899
Los Angeles & Westside, Ventura, Santa 

Barbara
15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 jessica.esparza@covered.ca.gov

Doris Ford Regional Sales Executive (818) 406-4608 North East Los Angeles & San Bernandino S2 doris.ford@covered.ca.gov Yes

Ryan O'Connell Sales Support Specialist (949) 885-4764 North East Los Angeles & San Bernandino 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 ryan.oconnell@covered.ca.gov

Mike Burke Regional Sales Executive (714) 785-5445 Orange County & Riverside S3 mike.burke@covered.ca.gov Yes

Gonzalo Verduzco Sales Support Specialist (949) 885-4815 Orange County & Riverside 15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 gonzalo.verduzco@covered.ca.gov

Inside Sales Line:  (844) 332-8384

First Name Last Name Title Cell Phone Cities Office: E-mail Spanish Speaking?

Jade Sookwongse Sales Support Associate (949) 885-4819 Northern & Southern CA  15526 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 smallbusiness@covered.ca.gov

Maria Osnaya Account Management Specialist (949) 885-4817 Northern & Southern CA 15527 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 maria.osnaya@covered.ca.gov Yes

Noemi Esparza Account Management Specialist (949) 885-4812 Northern & Southern CA  15527 Sand Canyon, Irvine, CA 92618 noemi.esparza@covered.ca.gov Yes


